Asia/Australia
Korea Taconic Company
Republic of Korea
Tel: +82-31-704-1858
China
AGC Multi Material (Suzhou) Inc.

Remark : All reported values are typical and should not be used for specification purposes. In all instances, the user
shall determine suitability In any given application.
How to Order
Designation Dielectric
TLF-34 3.4 +/- .07
TLF-35 3.5 +/- .07
Typical Thicknesses 1 Typical Thicknesses 2
Inches mm Inches mm
0.0100 0.25
12 x 18 305 x 457
16 x 18 406 x 457
0.0200 0.51
18 x 24 457 x 610
16 x 36  406 x 914
0.0300 0.76 24 x 36 610 x 914
0.0600 1.52 18 x 48 457 x 1220
1) TLF series can be manufactured in increments of 0.0100”.
Please call for availability of additional thicknesses.
2) Our Standard sheet size is 36”*48”(914mm X 1220mm).
Please contact our customer service department for availability of other size.
Available Copper Cladding
Designation Weight Copper Thickness Rms Treated Side Description
CH ½ oz./sq. ft. ~ .0007” ~ 18㎛ 27μin 0.7㎛ Very low profile / Electrodeposited
C1 1 oz./sq. ft. ~ .0014” ~ 35㎛ 25μin 0.6㎛ Very low profile / Electrodeposited
C2 2 oz./sq. ft. ~ .0028” ~ 70㎛ 77μin 2.0㎛ Electrodeposited
Total Attenumation (Microstrip Resonator)
0.00
-0.05
-0.10
-0.15
-0.20
-0.25
-0.30
      Frequency [GHz]
Total Attenuation were measured with microstrip ring resonator. Material under test were 20mil dielectric thickness and 1 oz.
copper.
An example of a 60mil material with 1 oz. copper on both sides is part # :
TLF-35-0200-C1/C1-18” x 24”(TLF-35-0200-C1/C1-457mm x 610mm)
2 4 6 8 10
At
te
nu
at
io
n
[ d
B
/
in
ch
 ]
2 4 6 8 10